13

33

39

51

55

65

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1149172983

INHALT

VOM PARISER PLATZ
NACH MANHATTAN -
UND MARBACH

RUTH LANDSHOFF
Fotografien von

Karl Vollmoeller

DAS UNGEHEUER
ZARTLICHKEIT

JOSEPHINE BAKER
Fotografien von

Karl Vollmoeller

WIE FOTOGRAFIERTE
VOLLMOELLER?

von Chris Korner

AUF DEN'SPUREN EINER
AVANTGARDISTIN

Ein Gesprach mit Ruth
Landshoff-Yorcks Biografen

Thomas Blubacher

Literaturhinweise

B


http://d-nb.info/1149172983

